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Travertino
M A R B L E  L O O K

Mat / Yarı Parlak / Matte / Lappato

Kalınlık / Thickness
60x120cm / 60x60cm / 30x60cm

7mm

T R A V E R T I N O

Cafe 
60x120 / 24”x48”

4 Faces

Crema
60x120 / 24”x48”

4 Faces

Gris 
60x120 / 24”x48”

4 Faces

Teknik özellikler ve paketleme  / Specifications and packaging

Ebat
Size

Yüzey
Surface

Cins
Type

Kalınlık
Thickness

V Değeri
Color Value

Aşınma
Abrasion

Kutu m²
Box m²

Palet m²
Pallet m²

Kutu Adedi
Box Pcs

Palet Ağırlığı
Pallet Kg

60x60cm
24x24”

60x60cm
24x24”

Mat
Matte

Mat
Matte

Sırlı Granit
Glazed Gr.

Sırlı Granit
Glazed Gr.

7mm

7mm

-

-

III

IV

2,16

2,16

30

30

64,8

64,8

1093

1093

30x60cm
12x24”

Mat
Matte

Sırlı Granit
Glazed Gr.

7mm V3 - 1,62 40 64,8 1060

ISO
900160x120cm

24x48”
Yarı Parlak
Lappato

Sırlı Granit
Glazed Gr.

7mm V3 II 2,16 30 64,8 1069

60x120cm
24x48”

60x120cm
24x48”

Mat
Matte

Mat
Matte

Sırlı Granit
Glazed Gr.

Sırlı Granit
Glazed Gr.

7mm

7mm

V3

V3

III

IV

2,16

2,16

30

30

64,8

64,8

1069

1069

REKTİFİYELİ
RECTIFIED

GÖRÜNÜM
APPEARANCE

V3REC

YER
KULLANIMI
FLOOR 
USAGE

DUVAR
KULLANIMI
WALL
USAGE

DONA
DAYANIMLI
FROST
RESISTANCE

KOLAY
TEMİZLENİR
EASY TO 
CLEAN

MAT
MATTE

M
YARI 
PARLAK
LAPPATO

L


